
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF ALABAMA 

NORTHERN DIVISION 
 

CENTRAL ALABAMA FAIR   ) 
HOUSING CENTER, et al.,  ) 
                                     ) 
 Plaintiffs,                 ) 
      )   CIVIL ACTION NUMBER:  
v.      )   2:11-cv-00982-MHT-CSC 
      )      
JULIE MAGEE, Revenue  ) 
Commissioner for the State of Alabama,   ) 
et al.,                                    ) 
                                     ) 
         Defendants.      ) 
 
STATE DEFENDANT’S MOTION TO SUBMIT ADDITIONAL EVIDENCE 

IN SUPPORT OF MOTION TO DISMISS (DOC. 85) 
 

State Defendant, Commissioner Julie Magee, sued in her official capacity as 

Revenue Commissioner for the State of Alabama, moves to submit the following 

additional evidence in support of her motion to dismiss (doc. 85):  the December 

20, 2011 Memorandum of Commissioner Magee to local officials instructing that 

certain transactions are business transactions under Section 30 of Act No. 2011-

535 and that certain other transactions are not.  The memorandum is attached as 

Exhibit A. 

1. Alabama Code § 40-12-255 requires certain owners of manufactured 

homes to pay an annual registration fee for their manufactured home and to display 

the furnished decal.  See also Doc. 31, First Amended Complaint, ¶ 6.  Plaintiffs’ 
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lawsuit is premised on the allegation that the Revenue Department “treats the act of 

complying with Alabama Code § 40-12-255 as a ‘business transaction’” with state 

or local government under Section 30.  Doc. 31, ¶ 7.  If an act is a business 

transaction with state or local government under Section 30, then the person 

engaging in the business transaction with the state or local government must 

demonstrate his or her U.S. citizenship, or if he or she is an alien, his or her lawful 

presence in the United States.  Act No. 2011-535, § 30(c). 

2. Pursuant to Commissioner Magee’s December 20, 2011 

Memorandum, the Revenue Department no longer considers the “[r]egistration of 

and issuance of decals on manufactured homes” pursuant to Alabama Code § 40-

12-255 to be a business transaction for purposes of Section 30.  Exhibit A.  This 

consideration was made as part of the Department’s re-evaluation of which 

transactions are considered business transactions for purposes of Section 30, in 

regard to the Attorney General’s Guidance Letter 2011-02.  See id.  As 

Commissioner Magee filed her motion to dismiss (doc. 85) on December 9, 2011, 

the December 20, 2011 Memorandum did not exist at that time. 

WHEREFORE, the State Defendant respectfully requests the Court to 

consider Commissioner Magee’s December 20, 2011 Memorandum, attached as 

Exhibit A, in support of her motion to dismiss. 

Respectfully submitted, 
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LUTHER STRANGE  
  (ASB-0036-G42L) 
Attorney General 
 
BY: 
 
s/ James W. Davis    
Margaret L. Fleming  (ASB-7942-M34M) 
James W. Davis  (ASB-4063-I58J) 
Misty S. Fairbanks  (ASB-1813-T71F) 
William G. Parker, Jr.  (ASB-5142-I72P) 
Joshua K. Payne  (ASB-1041-A55P) 
Assistant Attorneys General 
 
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 
501 Washington Avenue 
Montgomery, Alabama 36130 
Telephone:   (334) 242-7300 
Facsimile:    (334) 353-8440 
mfleming@ago.state.al.us  
jimdavis@ago.state.al.us  
mfairbanks@ago.state.al.us  
wparker@ago.state.al.us  
jpayne@ago.state.al.us 

      Attorneys for the State Defendant 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on the 21st day of December 2011, I electronically filed 
the foregoing with the Clerk of the Court using the CM/ECF system which will 
send notification of such filing to the following counsel of record: 
 
Alvaro M. Huerta  
National Immigration Law Center  
3435 Wilshire Boulevard - Ste 2850  
Los Angeles, CA 90010  
213-639-3900  
Fax: 213-639-3911  
Email: huerta@nilc.org  
 
Diana S Sen  
LatinoJustice PRLDEF  
99 Hudson St. - 14th Floor  
New York, NY 10013  
212-219-3360  
Fax: 212-431-4276  
Email: dsen@latinojustice.org  
 
John Foster S. Maer  
LatinoJustice PRLDEF  
99 Hudson St. - 14th Floor  
New York, NY 10013  
212-739-7507  
Fax: 212-431-4276  
Email: fmaer@latinojustice.org  
 
Lee Gelernt  
American Civil Liberties Union  
125 Broad St - 18th Floor  
New York, NY 10004  
212-549-2616  
Fax: 212-549-2654  
Email: lgelernt@aclu.org  
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Jamie L. Crook  
Relman, Dane & Colfax PLLC  
1225 19th St NW - Ste 600  
Washington, DC 20036  
202-728-1888  
Fax: 202-728-0848  
Email: jcrook@relmanlaw.com  
 
Justin Cox  
ACLU Immigrants' Rights Project  
230 Peachtree St NW - Ste 1440  
Atlanta, GA 30303  
404-523-2721  
Fax: 404-653-0331  
Email: jcox@aclu.org  
 
Karen Cassandra Tumlin  
National Immigration Law Center  
3435 Wilshire Blvd. - Ste 2850  
Los Angeles, CA 90010  
213-674-2850  
Fax: 213-639-3911  
Email: tumlin@nilc.org  
 
Kristi L. Graunke  
Southern Poverty Law Center  
233 Peachtree St. NE - Ste 2150  
Atlanta, GA 30316  
404-323-4052  
Fax: 404-221-5857  
Email: kristi.graunke@splcenter.org  
 
Linton Joaquin  
NATIONAL IMMIGRATION LAW CENTER  
3435 Wilshire Blvd - Ste 2850  
Los Angeles, CA 90010  
213-067-4029  
Fax: 213-063-9039  
Email: joaquin@nilc.org  
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Mary C Bauer  
Southern Poverty Law Center  
400 Washington Ave  
Montgomery, AL 36104  
334-956-8200  
Fax: 334-956-8481  
Email: mary.bauer@splcenter.org  
 
Samuel J Brooke  
Southern Poverty Law Center  
400 Washington Avenue  
Montgomery, AL 36104  
334-956-8200  
Fax: 334-956-8481  
Email: samuel.brooke@splcenter.org  
 
Stephen M. Dane  
Relman, Dane & Colfax PLLC  
1225 19th Street, N.W. - Ste 600  
Washington, DC 20036  
202-728-1888  
Fax: 202-728-0848  
Email: sdane@relmanlaw.com  
 
Fred Lee Clements , Jr.  
Webb & Eley, PC  
7475 Halcyon Pointe Drive  
P.O. Box 240909  
Montgomery, AL 36124-0909  
334-262-1850  
Fax: 334-262-1889  
Email: fclements@webbeley.com  
 
Kendrick Emerson Webb  
Webb & Eley, P.C.  
PO Box 240909  
Montgomery, AL 36124-0909  
334-262-1850  
Fax: 334-262-1889  
Email: kwebb@webbeley.com  
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s/ James W. Davis    
Of Counsel 
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